

Cooperative Extension Riverside County

81-077 Indio Blvd., Suite H Indio, CA 92201 (760) 342-6437 office (760) 342-6490 fax http://ceriverside.ucdavis.edu

Coachella Valley Farmers Educational Meeting

MARCH 6, 2013 12:00 - 1:00 P.M. USDA SERVICE CENTER 82-901 BLISS STREET, INDIO

12:00 – 12:10 WEST NILE VIRUS UPDATE

MATT SMITH, LEAD FIELD SUPERVISOR, COACHELLA VALLEY MOSQUITO & VECTOR

CONTROL DISTRICT

12:10 - 1:00 COACHELLA VALLEY BELL PEPPER NEMATODE RESEARCH OLI G. BACHIE, AGRONOMY FARM ADVISOR, UCCE IMPERIAL COUNTY

- PROGRAM SUBJECT TO CHANGE: PLEASE DON'T BE LATE!
- LUNCH IS PROVIDED COURTESY OF OUR SPONSORS
- IF YOU REQUIRE ASSISTANCE, CONTACT JOSE LUIS AGUIAR @ 760-342-2467

SPONSORED BY:

COACHELLA VALLEY RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA COOPERATIVE EXTENSION RIVERSIDE COUNTY
COACHELLA VALLEY MOSQUITO AND VECTOR CONTROL DISTRICT



Jose Luis Aguia

University of California, County of Riverside and U.S. Department of Agriculture Cooperating

The University of California prohibits discrimination against or harassment of any person employed by or seeking employment with the University on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, physical or mental disability, medical condition (cancer related or genetic characteristics), ancestry, marital status, age, sexual orientation, citizenship, or status as a covered veteran (special disabled veteran, Vietnam-era veteran, or any other veteran who served on active duty during a war or in a campaign or expedition for which a campaign badge has been authorized). University Policy is intended to be consistent with the provisions of applicable State and Federal laws. Inquiries regarding the University's nondiscrimination policies may be directed to the Affirmative Action/Staff Personnel Services

Director, University of California, Agriculture and Natural Resources, 1111 Franklin Street, 6th Floor, Oakland, CA 94607-5200, (510) 987-0096.

Serving Riverside County residents since 1917 University of California, County of Riverside and U.S. Department of
Agriculture Cooperating